On the 20th, 2let, 22nd, 24th and 

25th days of' December, 1909, inclusive • 

... vrrr ... 

That the number of uctual residental\ upon -aaid t,er!"i.., 

tory, upon the days -of taking said census, as af'oresaid, was 

f otmd to be., and it wan and is Two Hundred and Five ( 205}. 

Dated this 31st day of December, 1909. 

Very respectfully sul.m1itted, 

Chas. A._ Pierce. 

W. S~ Thurloy .. 
... 3 ... 

Roy Grout 

J. :t. Diven 

Art Arends 

J'ohn .Dunn 

G. E .. .Anderson 

John J',. Healey 

E.- S. Rabey 

Henry lievnna1t